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Electricity Licensing Board
Supervisor Certi�cate Examination Schedule - 7th Batch March-April, 2024 Supervisor License Examination

S.L Date Day Time Roll Total

1 28-04-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 1-75 75

2 29-04-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 76-150 75

3 30-04-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 151-225 75

4 02-05-2024 Thursday 03:00 pm 226-300 75

5 05-05-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 301-375 75

6 06-05-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 376-450 75

7 07-05-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 451-525 75

8 08-05-2024 Wednesday 03:00 pm 526-600 75

9 09-05-2024 Thursday 03:00 pm 601-675 75

10 12-05-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 676-750 75

11 13-05-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 751-825 75

12 14-05-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 826-900 75

13 15-05-2024 Wednesday 03:00 pm 901-975 75

14 16-05-2024 Thursday 03:00 pm 976-1050 75

15 19-05-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 1051-1125 75

16 20-05-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 1126-1200 75

17 21-05-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 1201-1268 68


